
O-karusell 2 Ørin

Råtass 1,0 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

101

103

107

105

106

110

112

111

123

109

108

104
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Start:

Sti dele

Sti dele

Sti dele

SV side varde

Sti kryss

NV side spesiell detalj

Sti

Mellom spesielle trær

S side stein

Sti dele

Sti dele

Sti dele

Ingen merking 40 m til mål

O-KARUSELL 2 1.7.2020
Målestokk 1:5000
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